
Plastic FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108274

Tuff-Lite Adapters, Bushings and Couplers

Nylon

Parts on this page showing
package quantities are sold in

package quantities only.

Nylon

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Nylon
Part #
TA792
TA793
TA794
TA796

Price / E

$1.44
1.49
1.51
1.60

NPT Pkg
Qty
50
50
50
50

Poly.
Part # Price / E

$2.25
---

2.20
2.30

Pkg
Qty
50
---
50
25

Male GHT x Female NPT Adapters

PPA792
---
PPA794
PPA796

Male GHT x Male NPT Adapters

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

Nylon
Part #
TA772
TA773
TA774
TA776
TA778

Price/Ea

$.95
1.03
1.12
1.14
1.59

NPT Poly.
Part # Price / E

---
$.90

.85

.85
---

Pkg
Qty
---
50
50
50
---

Pkg
Qty
50
50
50
50
25

---
PPA773
PPA774
PPA776
---

Male
NPT
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

Female
NPT
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

THB32
THB42
THB43
THB64
THB86

Nylon 
Part # Price / E

$1.71
1.64
1.62
1.94
2.73

Male NPT x Female NPT Reducing Bushings
Female

NPT
1/2"
3/4"

TA994
TA996

Nylon 
Part # Price / E

$3.74
4.06

Female NPT Couplers

* Shipped with gasket

Male NPT x Female Swivel Adapters *

1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"

NPT

$1.86
1.87
1.86
1.90

Swivel

3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" NPS
3/4" NPS

Nylon
Part #
TSA72
TSA73
TSA62
TSA63

Price / E

Polypropylene

TCF6
Swivel Nuts

TCF6
TCF7

3/4" NPS
3/4" GHT

Thread Nylon
Part #

$.63
.59

Price / E

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Nylon
Part #
TA972
TA973
TA974
TA976

Price / E

$1.46
1.49
1.53
1.49

NPT Pkg
Qty
50
50
50
50

Female GHT x Male NPT Adapters

Package quantities of 50 only

pages268-278.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:12 AM274


