

Tuff-Lite Adapters, Bushings and Couplers



Male NPT x Female NPT Reducing Bushings					
Male NPT	Female NPT	Nylon Part #	Price / E		
3/8"	1/4"	THB32	\$1.71		
1/2"	1/4"	THB42	1.64		
1/2"	3/8"	THB43	1.62		
3/4"	1/2"	THB64	1.94		
4 !!	2/4"	TUDOS	2 72		



Female NPT Couplers

Female NPT	Nylon Part #	Price / E
1/2"	TA994	\$3.74
3/4"	TA996	4.06

Package quantities of 50 only





Nylon



Polypropylene



Female GHT x Male NPT Adapters

NPT	Nylon Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty	Poly. Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty	NPT	Nylon Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	TA792	\$1.44	50	PPA792	\$2.25	50	1/4"	TA972	\$1.46	50
3/8"	TA 793	1.49	50				3/8"	TA973	1.49	50
1/2"	TA794	1.51	50	PPA794	2.20	50	1/2"	TA974	1.53	50
3/4"	TA796	1.60	50	PPA796	2.30	25	3/4"	TA976	1.49	50





Male GHT x Female NPT Adapters

Nylon Male GHT x Male NPT Adapters

NPT	Nylon Part #	Price/Ea	Pkg Qty	Poly. Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	TA772	\$.95	50			
3/8"	TA773	1.03	50	PPA773	\$.90	50
1/2"	TA774	1.12	50	PPA774	.85	50
3/4"	TA776	1.14	50	PPA776	.85	50
1"	TA778	1.59	25			



Male NPT x Female Swivel Adapters *

		•	
NPT	Swivel	Nylon Part #	Price / E
1/4"	3/4" GHT	TSA72	\$1.86
3/8"	3/4" GHT	TSA73	1.87
1/4"	3/4" NPS	TSA62	1.86
3/8"	3/4" NPS	TSA63	1.90

* Shipped with gasket



TCF6

Swivel Nuts

Thread	Nylon Part #	Price / E
3/4" NPS	TCF6	\$.63
3/4" GHT	TCF7	.59

Parts on this page showing package quantities are sold in package quantities only.

274 DPL108